
Name:

Address:

Phone No.

PO#:

2018-2019 Custom Pricing
All prices are for special Carnegie Mellon regalia. 
For another university, please call 412-268-3004.

2009045
2009046
2009050
2010702
2009047
2010703

PhD Gown
PhD Hood
Tam
Masters Gown
Masters Hood
Cap

$605
$146
$104
$211
$126
$40

Cost Summary of Order:
GOWN.............................................

HOOD..............................................

CAP/TAM........................................

MISCELLANEOUS........................

$____________

$____________

$____________

$____________

SUBTOTAL

SALES TAX (CA, NY, PA)

SHIPPING & HANDLING*

TOTAL COST OF ORDER

$____________

$____________

$      15.95

$____________

Payment in full is due at the time of order placement.

*International orders or rush shipping, please call
412-268-3004 for a shipping quote.

Payment Information:

CREDIT CARD NUMBER EXPIRATION

ORACLE STRING (GL or GM)

AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE

Delivery Options (please choose one):
Pick-Up at Carnegie Mellon University Store

Ship to Customer Address

Please allow 4-7 weeks for delivery.

Current Date: Date Needed:
(If possible)

Custom 
Regalia

Complete Outfit

Gown Only

Hood Only

Cap or Tam Only

University:
(name of school where degree was earned)

Location:

Degree: PhD Other

(Give exact wording of degree)

If you have any questions, please call 412-268-3004

Measurements Please give all information requested

1. To be tailored for: Male Female

2. Height with shoes (top of head to floor)              ft           in

3. Approximate weight: lbs

4. Chest measurement: in 

5. Shirt sleeve length: in
(Measurement from center-back base of neck, over
the top of the shoulder and along the outer arm to
desired length.  Should correspond to men’s shirt
sleeve length)

6. Neck Size: in

7. Floor clearance desired: in
(If not specified, robes with be sized approximately
8” from floor)

8. Cap or Tam: in 
(Measure around the head approximately 1 inch
above the brow, pulling the tape measure snugly.
Give measurement in inches.)

Please fax or email this form to Chuck Schneider:

Email: ces1@andrew.cmu.edu
Fax: 412-268-1864

Call 412-268-3004 with any questions.

Email:


