Carnegie Mellon University

Name: Address: Phone No			Delivery Options (please choose one): Pick-Up at Carnegie Mellon University Store Ship to Customer Address Please allow 4-7 weeks for delivery. Current Date: Date Needed:					
								(If possible)
					20 All price	2018-2019 Custom Pricing I prices are for special Carnegie Mellon regalia. or another university, please call 412-268-3004. S PhD Gown \$605 G PhD Hood \$146 D Tam \$104 D Masters Gown \$211 D Masters Hood \$126 G Cap \$40 Inmary of Order: \$ \$	Custom Complete Outfit Hood Only Regalia Gown Only Cap or Tam Only	
					2009045	PhD Gown	\$605	University:
					2009046	PhD Hood	\$146	(name of school where degree was earned)
2009050	Tam	\$104	Location:					
2010702		•	Degree: PhD Other					
2009047								
2010703	Сар	\$40	(Give exact wording of degree)					
Cost Summary of Order			If you have any questions, please call 412-268-3004					
· ·			Measurements Please give all information requested					
			1. To be tailored for: Male Female					
			2. Height with shoes (top of head to floor) ft in					
			3. Approximate weight:lbs					
MIGCLLLIANL			4. Chest measurement:in					
SUBTOTAL \$ SALES TAX (CA, NY, PA) \$			5. Shirt sleeve length: in					
· / / / 			(Measurement from center-back base of neck, over the top of the shoulder and along the outer arm to desired length. Should correspond to men's shirt sleeve length)					
Payment in full is due at the time of order placement.			6. Neck Size: in					
*International orders or rush shipping, please call 412-268-3004 for a shipping quote.			7. Floor clearance desired: in (If not specified, robes with be sized approximately 8" from floor)					
Payment Information:			8. Cap or Tam: in (Measure around the head approximately 1 inch above the brow, pulling the tape measure snugly.					
			Give measurement in inches.)					
OD A CIT E COMPANY CO	C. C.		Please fax or email this form to Chuck Schneider:					
ORACLE STRING (GL or GM)			Email: ces1@andrew.cmu.edu Fax: 412-268-1864					

AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE

Call 412-268-3004 with any questions.